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AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,

Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 4th May, 1935, to mid-day on the 9th May, 1935.
IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND. .
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Countries.

British West Africa
British South Africa
Aden and Dependencies ...
British Malaya
Australia ...
New Zealand
Trinidad and Tobago
British Guiana
Soviet Union
Germany ...
Netherlands
Belgium
France
Switzerland
Egypt
Iraq
Morocco
Japan
Peru
Other Countries ...

Total Declared Value
of the Importations
registered from mid-day
on the 4th May, 1935,
to mid-day on the 9th
May, 1935.

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£
67,425
13,256

21,350

5,788
2,693
2,469

...

...

...

...
29,453

...

...
3,527

...

...

...
3,127

149,088

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£
• • •

2,372,137
.. .

55,220

...

7,875
...

1,395,223
32,925
...
...

...

...

3,863,380

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
* Kingdom.

£
...
. . .

375
...

2,429
...

40
...
. ..

8,925
2,000

8.90
7,194

...

...

...

...

21,853

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...

...

...

...

19
...
...

4,220
...

5,024
13,293

...

...

...

...

22,556

Total of
Gold.

£
67,425

2,385,393
375

21,350
57,649

5,788
2,693
2,528

21,020
2.000

1,430,590
53,412

3,527
...

3,127

4,056,877

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

. . .
75

...

...

...

.. .

. . .

.. .
4,300
...
...
...
...
...
...
7,320

147

11,842

Refined.

£
...
. . .
...
...

39,759
..;

315,000
2,737

17,144
166,326
11,721
...

178,993

105

731,785

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...
...
...

986

70

. 1,100

...

...

...
,

...

540

2,696

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...

22,211
...
...
.-. .
. ..
...

225
...

870
35

'
103,453
9 15,925

3,500
...
...

2,340

148,559

Total of
Silver.

£
• • .

...

22,286
... '

40,745

....

.315,225
2,807

17,144
172,596
11,756

103,453
15,925
3,500

178,993
7,320
3,132

894,882

• Total of
Gold and
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£' "
67,425

2,385,393
• 22,661

21,350
93,394

5,-788
2,693
2,528

315,225
2,807

38,164
174,596

1,442,346
53,412

103,453
19,452

3,500
173,993 .

7,320
6,259

4,951,759 '
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