Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 4th May, 1935, to mid-day on the 9th May, 1935.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

	GOLD.					SILVER.				•	
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
British West Africa	67,425				67,425		•••			•••	67,425
British South Africa	13,256	2,372,137	!		2,385,393		•••		l'		2,385,393
Aden and Dependencies			375		375	75	•••		22,211	22,286	22,661
British Malaya	21,350	l			21,350		•••		′		21,350
Australia	′	55,220	2,429		57,649		39,759	986		40,745	93,394
New Zealand	5,788		′		5,788		•••				5,788
Trinidad and Tobago	2,693			<u></u>	2,693		•••			.,.	2,693
British Guiana	2,469		40	19	2,528				·		2,528
Soviet Union	′	\					315,000		225	.315,225	315,225
Germany							2,737	70	·	2,807	2,807
Netherlands	•••	7,875	8,925	4,220	21,020		17,144			17,144	38,164
Belgium		l	2,000	 '	2,000	4,300	166,326	1,100	870	172,596	174,596
France	29,453	1,395,223	8,90	5,024	1,430,590		11,721		35	11,756	1,442,346
Switzerland		32,925	7,194	13,293	53,412			· ·	·		53,412
Egypt			′	l′	l <u>´</u>	l l			103,453	103,453	103,453
Iraq	3,527				3,527		•••		15,925	15,925	19,452
· Morocco									3,500	3,500	3,500
Japan				ļ			178,993		′	178,993	178,993
Peru		l				7,320	•••			7,320	7,320
Other Countries	3,127				3,127	147	105	540	2,340	3,132	6,259
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered from mid-day on the 4th May, 1935, to mid-day on the 9th May, 1935.	149,088	3,863,380	21,853	22,556	4,056,877	11,842	731,785	2,696	148,559	894,882	4,951,759